Releases - June 13, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

187065
183213
322240
288014
235064
322703
245913
158813
168953
322846
317452
316481
271606
275307
299292
291068

Spurlin
Mullins
Elliott
Callahan
Roundtree
Martin

Sill

Trent
Crabtree
Millikan
Canada
Flickner
Exterkamp
Fugate
Crockett
Price

Larry
Aaron
Jodi Lynn
Kathy

Amber

Ronald

Jennifer Hope
Christopher
Daniel
Thomas
Courtney
Willard
Brittany
Jarrod

Rex
Charles

Stevie

Anthony

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Todd County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Boone County Jail

Dismas Charities, Louisville
Campbell County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Carter County Det. Cntr

Wayne County Detention Center
Crittenden County Detention Center
Larue County Detention Center
Barren County Detention Center
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Simpson County Jail

Bourbon County Regional Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



