DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
187065 Spurlin	Larry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
183213 Mullins	Aaron		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
322240 Elliott	Jodi	Lynn	Shock Probation Began - In State	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288014 Callahan	Kathy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, Louisville	Class B (10 - 20 years)
235064 Roundtree	Amber		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322703 Martin	Ronald		Shock Probation Began - In State	Logan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245913 Sill	Jennifer	Hope	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158813 Trent	Christopher		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Carter County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
168953 Crabtree	Daniel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322846 Millikan	Thomas		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317452 Canada	Courtney		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316481 Flickner	Willard	Stevie	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
271606 Exterkamp	Brittany		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275307 Fugate	Jarrod		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
299292 Crockett	Rex		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291068 Price	Charles	Anthony	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bourbon County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)